DMC1

Tariffs

*= Cost per person in Canadian $s.
= Rates include GST.

DMCi Product Code: DM-YKMTFALLWIN
Valid from 12-Aug-21
Valid to 20-Oct-21

Hotel Tour Code Nights Twin Sr.Ctzn Triple Quad Single Child3to17 Child Below 2
Quality Inn Yellowknife or similar DM-YKMTO002 2 S419  $419  $369 5369  $659 $419 Free
Quality Inn Yellowknife or similar DM-YKMTO003 3 $675 $675  $525 $525  $975 $675 Free

Rates are inclusive of GST.

DMCi Product Code: DM-YKMTFALLWIN
Valid from 20-Nov-21
Valid to 13-Apr-22

Hotel Tour Code Nights Twin Sr.Ctzn Triple Quad Single Child3to17 Child Below 2
Quality Inn Yellowknife or similar DM-YKMT002 2 S419  $419  $369 $369  $659 $419 Free
Quality Inn Yellowknife or similar DM-YKMTO003 3 $675 $675  $525 S525 $975 $675 Free

Rates are inclusive of GST.
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DMC1

Room Configuration | Beds Occupancy
TWIN <3 or 33 tt
SINGLE &3 or SRS f

TRIPLE RIS t e
QUAD L tett
YOUTH L tett
CHILD DS trtt

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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